



HIGH COURT OF CHHATTISGARH AT BILASPUR

TPC No. 83 of 2023

KU. KHUSHIKA SAHU versus TARUN SAHU

Order Sheet

05/01/2026	Mr. Tapan Kumar Chandra, Counsel for the applicant. As prayed, a week's time is granted to cure the default. Sd/- (Deepak Kumar Tiwari) Judge
Ajay	